Product Range
January 2023
Tristar (UK) Limited,
Lanterns Lane, Aston End, Nr Stevenage, Hertfordshire
SG2 7HP
Telephone: 01438 880 178 // 01438 221009
Email: sales@tristarltd.co.uk
Web: www.tristarltd.co.uk

10 per pack
PYD5045 5036101004635
10 Premium
Large Yellow
Dusters
50 x 45 cm
10 per pack
PDC3040
10 Premium
Large Dishcloths
30 x 40 cm
10 per pack
Tristar (UK) Limited Price List June 2022 61
PLASTIC PUSH - IN MOPS
IMAGE CODE BARCODE DESCRIPTION PACKING
MOP12P 5036101003317 12PY Plastic
50 per
bale
MOP14P 14PY Plastic
50 per
bale
MOP16P 16PY Plastic
50 per
bale
Tristar (UK) Limited Price List June 2022 62
METAL PUSH - IN MOPS
IMAGE CODE BARCODE DESCRIPTION PACKING
MOP12M 12PY Metal
12PY
50 per
bale
MOP14M 14PY Metal
14PY
50 per
bale
MOP16M 5036101003324 16PY Metal
16PY
50 per
bale
Tristar (UK) Limited Price List June 2022 63